PEMSA Wire Basket Tray
Data Solutions
The PEMSA Wire Basket Tray is the backbone of PEMSA
Wire Basket Tray System. Highly engineered features help
ensure a secure installation that complies with industry
codes and standards for high-performance cables. Clever
design allows the installer to maximize field efficiency with
the Rejiband Rapide Integrated Splice.

WBT150X300B
G
825042 Black Carbon Steel
Electrogalvaniz
ed
3000mm 150mm
WBT150X300S
4
825043
Stainless Steel
304 (EN
1.4301)
3000mm 150mm
Table 1/6
Katalognummer Artikelnummer Width (W) Unit Weight Certificeringer
WBT35X60S4 821003 60mm 1.19kg
CE, CADDY EU WBT,
UKCA, CADDY EU WBT
WBT35X60EG 821000 60mm 1.2kg
CE, CADDY EU WBT,
UKCA, CADDY EU WBT
WBT35X60BA 821001 60mm 1.2kg
WBT35X400BA 821051 400mm 4.29kg
WBT35X100EG 821010 100mm 1.62kg
ANOR EU WTB EG S4
BG, UKCA, CADDY EU
WBT, CE, CADDY EU
WBT
WBT35X400S4 821053 400mm 5.22kg
ANOR EU WTB EG S4
BG, CE, CADDY EU
WBT, UKCA, CADDY EU
WBT

Katalognummer Artikelnummer Width (W) Unit Weight Certificeringer
WBT35X400EG 821050 400mm 4.29kg
CE, CADDY EU WBT,
UKCA, CADDY EU WBT,
ANOR EU WTB EG S4
BG
WBT35X150BA 821021 150mm 1.76kg
WBT35X300S4 821043 300mm 4.13kg
ANOR EU WTB EG S4
BG, CE, CADDY EU
WBT, UKCA, CADDY EU
WBT
WBT35X300EG 821040 300mm 3.42kg
CE, CADDY EU WBT,
UKCA, CADDY EU WBT,
ANOR EU WTB EG S4
BG
WBT35X300BA 821041 300mm 3.42kg
WBT35X200S4 821033 200mm 3.04kg
ANOR EU WTB EG S4
BG, CE, CADDY EU
WBT, UKCA, CADDY EU
WBT
WBT35X200EG 821030 200mm 2.5kg
UKCA, CADDY EU WBT,
CE, CADDY EU WBT,
ANOR EU WTB EG S4
BG
WBT35X100S4 821013 100mm 1.61kg
CE, CADDY EU WBT,
UKCA, CADDY EU WBT
WBT35X200BA 821031 200mm 2.5kg
WBT35X100BA 821011 100mm 1.62kg
WBT35X150EG 821020 150mm 1.76kg
UKCA, CADDY EU WBT,
CE, CADDY EU WBT,
ANOR EU WTB EG S4
BG
WBT35X150S4 821023 150mm 2.12kg
UKCA, CADDY EU WBT,
CE, CADDY EU WBT
WBT60X60S4 820003 60mm 2.32kg
UKCA, CADDY EU WBT,
CE, CADDY EU WBT
WBT60X60EG 820000 60mm 2.32kg
CE, CADDY EU WBT,
UKCA, CADDY EU WBT,
ANOR EU WTB EG S4
BG
Table 2/6
Katalognummer Artikelnummer Width (W) Unit Weight Certificeringer
nVent.com | 9
WBT60X60BG 820002 60mm 2.32kg
ANOR EU WTB EG S4
BG, CE, CADDY EU
WBT, UKCA, CADDY EU
WBT
WBT60X60BA 820001 60mm 2.32kg
WBT60X600EG 820074 600mm 8.43kg
UKCA, CADDY EU WBT,
CE, CADDY EU WBT,
ANOR EU WTB EG S4
BG
WBT60X200BA 820031 200mm 3.33kg
WBT60X400BA 820051 400mm 6.21kg
WBT60X600BA 820075 600mm 8.43kg
WBT60X200BG 820032 200mm 3.33kg
CE, CADDY EU WBT,
UKCA, CADDY EU WBT,
DoP, CADDY EU WBT,
ANOR EU WTB EG S4
BG
WBT60X600BG 820076 600mm 8.43kg
ANOR EU WTB EG S4
BG, CE, CADDY EU
WBT, UKCA, CADDY EU
WBT
WBT60X300S4 820043 300mm 5.13kg
DoP, CADDY EU WBT,
ANOR EU WTB EG S4
BG, CE, CADDY EU
WBT, UKCA, CADDY EU
WBT
WBT60X200EG 820030 200mm 3.33kg
DoP, CADDY EU WBT,
ANOR EU WTB EG S4
BG, CE, CADDY EU
WBT, UKCA, CADDY EU
WBT
WBT60X150S4 820023 150mm 2.6kg
DoP, CADDY EU WBT,
ANOR EU WTB EG S4
BG, CE, CADDY EU
WBT, UKCA, CADDY EU
WBT
WBT60X200S4 820033 200mm 3.33kg
ANOR EU WTB EG S4
BG, DoP, CADDY EU
WBT, UKCA, CADDY EU
WBT, CE, CADDY EU
WBT
WBT60X300EG 820040 300mm 5.13kg
DoP, CADDY EU WBT,
ANOR EU WTB EG S4
BG, UKCA, CADDY EU
WBT, CE, CADDY EU
WBT
nVent.com |10
WBT60X300BA 820041 300mm 5.13kg
WBT60X600S4 820077 600mm 8.43kg
CE, CADDY EU WBT,
UKCA, CADDY EU WBT,
DoP, CADDY EU WBT,
ANOR EU WTB EG S4
BG
WBT60X300BG 820042 300mm 5.13kg
UKCA, CADDY EU WBT,
CE, CADDY EU WBT,
DoP, CADDY EU WBT,
ANOR EU WTB EG S4
BG
WBT60X150BA 820021 150mm 2.6kg
WBT60X450EG 820080 450mm 6.39kg
ANOR EU WTB EG S4
BG, DoP, CADDY EU
WBT, UKCA, CADDY EU
WBT, CE, CADDY EU
WBT
WBT60X500BA 820061 500mm 7.35kg
WBT60X100EG 820010 100mm 2.43kg
DoP, CADDY EU WBT,
ANOR EU WTB EG S4
BG, CE, CADDY EU
WBT, UKCA, CADDY EU
WBT
Table 3/6
Katalognummer Artikelnummer Width (W) Unit Weight Certificeringer
WBT60X100BA 820011 100mm 2.43kg
WBT60X450BG 820082 450mm 6.39kg
UKCA, CADDY EU WBT,
CE, CADDY EU WBT,
ANOR EU WTB EG S4
BG
WBT60X100S4 820013 100mm 2.43kg
ANOR EU WTB EG S4
BG, DoP, CADDY EU
WBT, CE, CADDY EU
WBT, UKCA, CADDY EU
WBT
WBT60X450BA 820081 450mm 6.39kg
WBT60X500BG 820062 500mm 7.35kg
ANOR EU WTB EG S4
BG, CE, CADDY EU
WBT, UKCA, CADDY EU
WBT
WBT60X500S4 820063 500mm 7.35kg
CE, CADDY EU WBT,
UKCA, CADDY EU WBT,
ANOR EU WTB EG S4
BG
nVent.com |11
Katalognummer Artikelnummer Width (W) Unit Weight Certificeringer
WBT60X400S4 820053 400mm 6.21kg
ANOR EU WTB EG S4
BG, UKCA, CADDY EU
WBT, CE, CADDY EU
WBT
WBT60X150BG 820022 150mm 2.6kg
UKCA, CADDY EU WBT,
CE, CADDY EU WBT,
ANOR EU WTB EG S4
BG, DoP, CADDY EU
WBT
WBT60X500EG 820060 500mm 7.35kg
CE, CADDY EU WBT,
UKCA, CADDY EU WBT,
ANOR EU WTB EG S4
BG
WBT60X400EG 820050 400mm 6.21kg
DoP, CADDY EU WBT,
ANOR EU WTB EG S4
BG, UKCA, CADDY EU
WBT, CE, CADDY EU
WBT
WBT60X150EG 820020 150mm 2.6kg
DoP, CADDY EU WBT,
ANOR EU WTB EG S4
BG, CE, CADDY EU
WBT, UKCA, CADDY EU
WBT
WBT60X400BG 820052 400mm 6.21kg
CE, CADDY EU WBT,
UKCA, CADDY EU WBT,
ANOR EU WTB EG S4
BG, DoP, CADDY EU
WBT
WBT60X100BG 820012 100mm 2.43kg
CE, CADDY EU WBT,
UKCA, CADDY EU WBT,
DoP, CADDY EU WBT,
ANOR EU WTB EG S4
BG
WBT100X100EG 823010 100mm 3.27kg
UKCA, CADDY EU WBT,
CE, CADDY EU WBT,
ANOR EU WTB EG S4
BG, DoP, CADDY EU
WBT
WBT100X100S4 823013 100mm 3.27kg
UKCA, CADDY EU WBT,
CE, CADDY EU WBT,
ANOR EU WTB EG S4
BG, DoP, CADDY EU
WBT
WBT100X100BA 823011 100mm 3.27kg
nVent.com |12
Katalognummer Artikelnummer Width (W) Unit Weight Certificeringer
WBT100X100BG 823012 100mm 3.27kg
DoP, CADDY EU WBT,
ANOR EU WTB EG S4
BG, CE, CADDY EU
WBT, UKCA, CADDY EU
WBT
WBT100X150BG 823022 150mm 3.45kg
DoP, CADDY EU WBT,
ANOR EU WTB EG S4
BG, UKCA, CADDY EU
WBT, CE, CADDY EU
WBT
WBT100X150BA 823021 150mm 3.45kg
WBT100X150EG 823020 150mm 3.45kg
UKCA, CADDY EU WBT,
CE, CADDY EU WBT,
ANOR EU WTB EG S4
BG, DoP, CADDY EU
WBT
Table 4/6
Katalognummer Artikelnummer Width (W) Unit Weight Certificeringer
WBT100X150S4 823023 150mm 3.45kg
CE, CADDY EU WBT,
UKCA, CADDY EU WBT,
DoP, CADDY EU WBT,
ANOR EU WTB EG S4
BG
WBT100X300BA 823041 300mm 6.15kg
WBT100X450BG 823082 450mm 7.44kg
ANOR EU WTB EG S4
BG, UKCA, CADDY EU
WBT, CE, CADDY EU
WBT
WBT100X400BG 823052 400mm 7.23kg
ANOR EU WTB EG S4
BG, DoP, CADDY EU
WBT, CE, CADDY EU
WBT, UKCA, CADDY EU
WBT
WBT100X400EG 823050 400mm 7.23kg
UKCA, CADDY EU WBT,
CE, CADDY EU WBT,
DoP, CADDY EU WBT,
ANOR EU WTB EG S4
BG
WBT100X300S4 823043 300mm 6.15kg
UKCA, CADDY EU WBT,
CE, CADDY EU WBT,
ANOR EU WTB EG S4
BG, DoP, CADDY EU
WBT
WBT100X400BA 823051 400mm 7.23kg
nVent.com |13
Katalognummer Artikelnummer Width (W) Unit Weight Certificeringer
WBT100X300EG 823040 300mm 6.15kg
CE, CADDY EU WBT,
UKCA, CADDY EU WBT,
DoP, CADDY EU WBT,
ANOR EU WTB EG S4
BG
WBT100X300BG 823042 300mm 6.15kg
DoP, CADDY EU WBT,
ANOR EU WTB EG S4
BG, CE, CADDY EU
WBT, UKCA, CADDY EU
WBT
WBT100X450BA 823081 450mm 7.44kg
WBT100X400S4 823053 400mm 7.23kg
UKCA, CADDY EU WBT,
CE, CADDY EU WBT,
DoP, CADDY EU WBT,
ANOR EU WTB EG S4
BG
WBT100X600S4 823073 600mm 9.42kg
ANOR EU WTB EG S4
BG, CE, CADDY EU
WBT, UKCA, CADDY EU
WBT
WBT100X500S4 823063 500mm 8.34kg
ANOR EU WTB EG S4
BG, CE, CADDY EU
WBT, UKCA, CADDY EU
WBT
WBT100X200BA 823031 200mm 4.14kg
WBT100X500BA 823061 500mm 8.34kg
WBT100X200EG 823030 200mm 4.14kg
CE, CADDY EU WBT,
UKCA, CADDY EU WBT,
ANOR EU WTB EG S4
BG, DoP, CADDY EU
WBT
WBT100X500EG 823060 500mm 8.34kg
ANOR EU WTB EG S4
BG, UKCA, CADDY EU
WBT, CE, CADDY EU
WBT
WBT100X500BG 823062 500mm 8.34kg
UKCA, CADDY EU WBT,
CE, CADDY EU WBT,
ANOR EU WTB EG S4
BG
WBT100X200BG 823032 200mm 4.14kg
ANOR EU WTB EG S4
BG, DoP, CADDY EU
WBT, CE, CADDY EU
WBT, UKCA, CADDY EU
WBT
nVent.com |14
Katalognummer Artikelnummer Width (W) Unit Weight Certificeringer
WBT100X450EG 823080 450mm 7.44kg
UKCA, CADDY EU WBT,
CE, CADDY EU WBT,
DoP, CADDY EU WBT,
ANOR EU WTB EG S4
BG
Table 5/6
Katalognummer Artikelnummer Width (W) Unit Weight Certificeringer
WBT100X200S4 823033 200mm 4.14kg
CE, CADDY EU WBT,
UKCA, CADDY EU WBT,
ANOR EU WTB EG S4
BG, DoP, CADDY EU
WBT
WBT100X600EG 823070 600mm 9.42kg
ANOR EU WTB EG S4
BG, UKCA, CADDY EU
WBT, CE, CADDY EU
WBT
WBT100X600BG 823072 600mm 9.42kg
UKCA, CADDY EU WBT,
CE, CADDY EU WBT,
ANOR EU WTB EG S4
BG
WBT100X600BA 823071 600mm 9.42kg
WBT150X300BA 825041 300mm 7.29kg
WBT150X200S4 825033 200mm 6.01kg
CE, CADDY EU WBT,
UKCA, CADDY EU WBT
WBT150X900EG 825090 900mm 15.98kg
WBT150X200EG 825030 200mm 6.01kg
CE, CADDY EU WBT,
UKCA, CADDY EU WBT,
DoP, CADDY EU WBT
WBT150X200BA 825031 200mm 6.01kg
WBT150X200BG 825032 200mm 6.01kg
CE, CADDY EU WBT,
UKCA, CADDY EU WBT
WBT150X450EG 825080 450mm 8.68kg
UKCA, CADDY EU WBT,
CE, CADDY EU WBT
WBT150X600BG 825072 600mm 10.65kg
UKCA, CADDY EU WBT,
CE, CADDY EU WBT
WBT150X400BG 825052 400mm 8.47kg
UKCA, CADDY EU WBT,
CE, CADDY EU WBT
WBT150X400EG 825050 400mm 8.47kg
CE, CADDY EU WBT,
UKCA, CADDY EU WBT,
DoP, CADDY EU WBT
nVent.com |15
Katalognummer Artikelnummer Width (W) Unit Weight Certificeringer
WBT150X400S4 825053 400mm 8.47kg
UKCA, CADDY EU WBT,
CE, CADDY EU WBT
WBT150X450BA 825081 450mm 8.68kg
WBT150X450BG 825082 450mm 8.68kg
UKCA, CADDY EU WBT,
CE, CADDY EU WBT
WBT150X900BG 825092 900mm 15.98kg
WBT150X900BA 825091 900mm 15.98kg
WBT150X600BA 825071 600mm 10.65kg
Table 6/6
Katalognummer Artikelnummer Width (W) Unit Weight Certificeringer
WBT150X450S4 825083 450mm 8.68kg
UKCA, CADDY EU WBT,
CE, CADDY EU WBT
WBT150X500BA 825061 500mm 9.7kg
WBT150X500S4 825063 500mm 9.7kg
UKCA, CADDY EU WBT,
CE, CADDY EU WBT
WBT150X500EG 825060 500mm 9.7kg
UKCA, CADDY EU WBT,
CE, CADDY EU WBT
WBT150X600S4 825073 600mm 10.65kg
CE, CADDY EU WBT,
UKCA, CADDY EU WBT
WBT150X500BG 825062 500mm 9.7kg
UKCA, CADDY EU WBT,
CE, CADDY EU WBT
WBT150X300EG 825040 300mm 7.29kg
UKCA, CADDY EU WBT,
CE, CADDY EU WBT,
DoP, CADDY EU WBT
WBT150X400BA 825051 400mm 8.47kg
WBT150X600EG 825070 600mm 10.65kg
CE, CADDY EU WBT,
UKCA, CADDY EU WBT
WBT150X300BG 825042 300mm 7.29kg
UKCA, CADDY EU WBT,
CE, CADDY EU WBT
WBT150X300S4 825043 300mm 7.29kg
UKCA, CADDY EU WBT,
CE, CADDY EU WBT
nVent.com |16